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	RAN	
	
	County
	Email
	

	Beth Higbee	
	10
	San Bernardino
	beth_higbee@sbcss.k12.ca.us
	Lead

	Kathi Felder
	7
	Kings
	kathi.felder@kingscoe.org
	Co-lead

	Stephanie Wayment
	1
	Lake
	Swayment@lakecoe.org
	

	Lorna Manuel
	2
	Tehama 
	lmanuel@tehamaschools.org
	

	Rachel Perry
	3
	Sacramento 
	rperry@scoe.net
	

	Pamela Tyson
	4
	Contra Costa
	ptyson@cccoe.k12.ca.us
	

	Dan Mason
	5
	Santa Clara
	Dan_mason@sccoe.org
	

	Julie High
	5
	Monterey
	jhigh@monterey.k12.ca.us
	

	Kristin Condit
	6
	Stanislaus
	kcondit@sjcoe.net
	

	Charlene Stringham
	7
	Tulare
	charlenes@ers.tcoe.org
	

	Kathy Hill
	8
	Kern
	kahill@kern.org
	

	Heidi Christensen
	8
	Ventura
	hchristensen@vcoe.org
	

	Dorene Johnson
	9
	Imperial
	djohnson@icoe.org
	

	Karla Groth
	9
	San Diego 
	Karla.groth@scdoe.net
	

	Chun Wu-Li
	10
	Riverside
	cli@rcoe.us
	

	Judy Sanchez
	11
	Los Angeles 
	Sanchez_Judy@lacoe.edu
	

	Kathryn Edwards
	11
	Los Angeles
	Edwards_kathryn@lacoe.edu
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